
Parker Tankard
POS CLUB CLASS NAME 300 600 TOTAL

1 NRA A Michael Larcombe 49.4v 49.3v 98.7v
2 NRA A Matthew Blythe 50.5v 47.2v 97.7v
3 NRA A Liam Cheek 47.4v 49.6v 96.10v
4 NRA A Sophie Ponter 48.5v 48.5v 96.10v
5 NRA A Jonny Wallace 49.7v 47.3v 96.10v
6 NRA A Kerrie Johnson 48.3v 48.5v 96.8v
7 GRC B Jacques Bideau 47.5v 48.4v 95.9v
8 GRC A Nick Mace 49.3v 46.3v 95.6v
9 NRA A William Livesey 44.4v 50.4v 94.8v
10 GRC A Nick Thompson 46.4v 48.4v 94.8v
11 GRC A Alexander Stewart 46.4v 48.3v 94.7v
12 GRC A Peter Jory 47.4v 47.3v 94.7v
13 GRC B Mike Creber 47.1v 47.3v 94.4v
14 NRA A Philippa Purdy 45.4v 48.5v 93.9v
15 GRC B James Nippers 45.0v 48.4v 93.4v
16 NRA A Henry Waldern 46.2v 46.5v 92.7v
17 GRC B Osman Polat 44.1v 48.5v 92.6v
18 GRC B Rory McKenna 44.1v 48.3v 92.4v
19 NRA A Rebecca Laird 50.6v 41.2v 91.8v
20 ENG A Mick Rewston 46.3v 45.2v 91.5v
21 NRA A Martin Liversage 41.0v 48.7v 89.7v
22 ENG A Charlotte Wiltshire 40.0v 49.5v 89.5v
23 NRA A Katherine Fleck 41.2v 47.2v 88.4v
24 GRC A Huw Nippers 41.2v 46.4v 87.6v
25 GRC B Charlie Brewin 39.1v 48.4v 87.5v
26 GRC A Al Stewart 42.2v 45.2v 87.4v
27 GRC B Sam Frost 42.0v 44.2v 86.2v
28 NRA A David Colegate 42.2v 43.2v 85.4v
29 GRC B Mikey Chammings 44.2v 39.1v 83.3v
30 GRC B Mason Hanaford 38.1v 44.2v 82.3v
31 NRA A Christopher Pawlik 34.0v 45.3v 79.3v
32 GRC B Cherry Le Poidevin 33.0v 43.4v 76.4v
33 GRC B Luke Malčić 44.2v 0.0v 44.2v
34 GRC B Pierre Goubert 35.0v 0.0v 35.0v



Falla & Highfield
POS CLUB CLASS NAME 300 500 600 TOTAL

1 GRC A Alexander Stewart 35.5v 35.5v 34.4v 104.14v
2 NRA A Michael Larcombe 34.2v 35.5v 35.6v 104.13v
3 NRA A Matthew Blythe 35.4v 34.3v 35.5v 104.12v
4 ENG A Mick Rewston 35.1v 35.6v 34.3v 104.10v
5 NRA A William Livesey 35.2v 35.4v 34.3v 104.9v
6 GRC A Nick Thompson 35.4v 35.3v 33.4v 103.11v
7 GRC A Nick Mace 34.1v 34.3v 35.2v 103.6v
8 NRA A Liam Cheek 35.2v 34.2v 34.2v 103.6v
9 NRA A Katherine Fleck 33.5v 34.4v 35.3v 102.12v
10 GRC A Al Stewart 33.3v 35.4v 34.4v 102.11v
11 GRC A Nick Branch 33.1v 35.5v 34.2v 102.8v
12 NRA A Philippa Purdy 33.3v 34.1v 35.3v 102.7v
13 NRA A Martin Liversage 33.3v 34.3v 34.4v 101.10v
14 NRA A Sophie Ponter 33.3v 34.5v 34.2v 101.10v
15 GRC A Peter Jory 33.1v 35.4v 33.4v 101.9v
16 NRA A Henry Waldern 34.4v 34.3v 33.1v 101.8v
17 NRA A Christopher Pawlik 32.1v 35.3v 34.2v 101.6v
18 NRA A Rebecca Laird 33.3v 34.5v 33.4v 100.12v
19 GRC A Huw Nippers 34.2v 33.5v 33.3v 100.10v
20 GRC B James Nippers 34.4v 33.2v 33.1v 100.7v
21 NRA A Jonny Wallace 32.2v 33.3v 34.5v 99.10v
22 GRC B Mike Creber 33.3v 32.4v 34.3v 99.10v
23 NRA A Kerrie Johnson 34.4v 32.2v 33.2v 99.8v
24 ENG A Charlotte Wiltshire 32.3v 33.2v 33.3v 98.8v
25 GRC B Sam Frost 32.2v 32.2v 34.3v 98.7v
26 NRA A David Colegate 32.1v 33.2v 33.3v 98.6v
27 GRC B Rory McKenna 32.3v 32.3v 33.1v 97.7v
28 GRC B Osman Polat 33.3v 33.1v 31.2v 97.6v
29 GRC B Charlie Brewin 29.0v 34.2v 33.4v 96.6v
30 GRC B Pierre Goubert 30.0v 34.5v 31.1v 95.6v
31 GRC B Mikey Chammings 32.3v 31.2v 30.1v 93.6v
32 GRC B Cherry Le Poidevin 27.2v 30.1v 32.1v 89.4v
33 GRC B Paul Le Poidevin 27.0v 28.0v 27.0v 82.0v
34 GRC B Luke Malčić 0.0v 34.1v 34.4v 68.5v



Renouf & Randall
POS CLUB CLASS NAME 300 500 600 TOTAL

1 GRC A Nick Thompson 50.8v 50.6v 50.6v 150.20v
2 NRA A Rebecca Laird 50.4v 50.6v 49.8v 149.18v
3 NRA A Martin Liversage 50.7v 50.8v 48.4v 148.19v
4 GRC A Huw Nippers 49.7v 49.5v 50.3v 148.15v
5 GRC A Alexander Stewart 50.6v 49.5v 49.4v 148.15v
6 GRC A Peter Jory 48.5v 50.6v 49.6v 147.17v
7 GRC A Nick Mace 48.5v 50.5v 49.6v 147.16v
8 NRA A Katherine Fleck 48.3v 50.7v 47.6v 145.16v
9 GRC B Osman Polat 47.3v 48.4v 50.8v 145.15v
10 GRC A Nick Branch 46.3v 50.7v 49.5v 145.15v
11 NRA A Michael Larcombe 48.5v 48.3v 49.5v 145.13v
12 NRA A Philippa Purdy 45.4v 50.5v 49.6v 144.15v
13 NRA A Kerrie Johnson 47.4v 48.4v 49.5v 144.13v
14 ENG A Mick Rewston 47.3v 49.5v 48.4v 144.12v
15 NRA A Henry Waldern 50.6v 49.7v 44.4v 143.17v
16 GRC B Charlie Brewin 47.3v 48.7v 48.4v 143.14v
17 NRA A Matthew Blythe 47.4v 47.4v 49.5v 143.13v
18 GRC B Mike Creber 46.4v 46.3v 50.7v 142.14v
19 GRC B James Nippers 47.5v 48.5v 47.4v 142.14v
20 GRC A Al Stewart 47.4v 48.3v 47.5v 142.12v
21 GRC B Luke Malčić 49.8v 42.4v 50.6v 141.18v
22 NRA A William Livesey 46.3v 48.6v 47.5v 141.14v
23 NRA A Liam Cheek 45.4v 47.2v 49.5v 141.11v
24 NRA A Sophie Ponter 46.3v 49.6v 46.1v 141.10v
25 NRA A David Colegate 47.2v 47.3v 47.3v 141.8v
26 NRA A Jonny Wallace 48.2v 46.1v 47.1v 141.4v
27 GRC B Mikey Chammings 46.1v 46.5v 48.6v 140.12v
28 ENG A Charlotte Wiltshire 45.4v 47.4v 47.4v 139.12v
29 NRA A Christopher Pawlik 46.3v 48.5v 45.2v 139.10v
30 GRC B Pierre Goubert 44.1v 47.2v 43.1v 134.4v
31 GRC B Sam Frost 45.3v 44.1v 41.1v 130.5v
32 GRC B Cherry Le Poidevin 42.0v 44.1v 0.0v 86.1v



Albany & Shieling
POS CLUB CLASS NAME 500 600 TOTAL

1 GRC A Alexander Stewart 75.6v 75.8v 150.14v
2 GRC A Nick Branch 74.10v 74.10v 148.20v
3 NRA A Philippa Purdy 75.8v 73.8v 148.16v
4 GRC A Nick Thompson 75.6v 73.5v 148.11v
5 NRA A Christopher Pawlik 74.12v 73.11v 147.23v
6 NRA A Michael Larcombe 73.9v 74.11v 147.20v
7 ENG A Mick Rewston 73.10v 74.8v 147.18v
8 NRA A Kerrie Johnson 74.10v 73.5v 147.15v
9 NRA A Katherine Fleck 74.6v 73.7v 147.13v
10 GRC A Nick Mace 74.9v 72.6v 146.15v
11 NRA A Martin Liversage 73.9v 73.5v 146.14v
12 NRA A Matthew Blythe 72.11v 73.9v 145.20v
13 GRC B Luke Malčić 74.10v 71.8v 145.18v
14 GRC A Peter Jory 73.6v 72.9v 145.15v
15 GRC B Braden Morris 72.7v 72.8v 144.15v
16 NRA A Jonny Wallace 72.8v 72.5v 144.13v
17 NRA A David Colegate 73.8v 71.4v 144.12v
18 NRA A Sophie Ponter 72.2v 72.9v 144.11v
19 GRC B James Nippers 72.5v 72.6v 144.11v
20 GRC B Charlie Brewin 73.4v 71.4v 144.8v
21 GRC B Otto Roussel 71.7v 72.8v 143.15v
22 GRC A Adam Norman 71.7v 72.7v 143.14v
23 NRA A Rebecca Laird 70.6v 73.7v 143.13v
24 GRC B Rory McKenna 71.7v 72.5v 143.12v
25 NRA A William Livesey 70.4v 72.7v 142.11v
26 NRA A Henry Waldern 71.6v 71.5v 142.11v
27 GRC B Osman Polat 70.6v 71.5v 141.11v
28 NRA A Liam Cheek 69.5v 72.4v 141.9v
29 GRC A Huw Nippers 70.8v 70.8v 140.16v
30 GRC A Al Stewart 71.5v 69.6v 140.11v
31 GRC B Alex Dorey 69.5v 70.9v 139.14v
32 GRC B Mikey Chammings 70.5v 69.5v 139.10v
33 GRC B Mike Creber 70.4v 69.5v 139.9v
34 GRC B Jacques Bideau 67.6v 71.5v 138.11v
35 GRC B Mason Hanaford 68.3v 70.6v 138.9v
36 ENG A Charlotte Wiltshire 69.9v 68.4v 137.13v
37 GRC B Pierre Goubert 67.6v 67.4v 134.10v
38 GRC B Sam Frost 68.5v 65.5v 133.10v



Spring Prize
POS CLUB CLASS NAME FALLA & HIGHFIELD RENOUF & RANDALL ALBANY & SHIELING TOTAL

1 GRC A Alexander Stewart 35.5v 35.5v 34.4v 50.6v 49.5v 49.4v 75.6v 75.8v 402.43v
2 GRC A Nick Thompson 35.4v 35.3v 33.4v 50.8v 50.6v 50.6v 75.6v 73.5v 401.42v
3 NRA A Michael Larcombe 34.2v 35.5v 35.6v 48.5v 48.3v 49.5v 73.9v 74.11v 396.46v
4 GRC A Nick Mace 34.1v 34.3v 35.2v 48.5v 50.5v 49.6v 74.9v 72.6v 396.37v
5 GRC A Nick Branch 33.1v 35.5v 34.2v 46.3v 50.7v 49.5v 74.10v 74.10v 395.43v
6 NRA A Martin Liversage 33.3v 34.3v 34.4v 50.7v 50.8v 48.4v 73.9v 73.5v 395.43v
7 ENG A Mick Rewston 35.1v 35.6v 34.3v 47.3v 49.5v 48.4v 73.10v 74.8v 395.40v
8 NRA A Katherine Fleck 33.5v 34.4v 35.3v 48.3v 50.7v 47.6v 74.6v 73.7v 394.41v
9 NRA A Philippa Purdy 33.3v 34.1v 35.3v 45.4v 50.5v 49.6v 75.8v 73.8v 394.38v
10 GRC A Peter Jory 33.1v 35.4v 33.4v 48.5v 50.6v 49.6v 73.6v 72.9v 393.41v
11 NRA A Matthew Blythe 35.4v 34.3v 35.5v 47.4v 47.4v 49.5v 72.11v 73.9v 392.45v
12 NRA A Rebecca Laird 33.3v 34.5v 33.4v 50.4v 50.6v 49.8v 70.6v 73.7v 392.43v
13 NRA A Kerrie Johnson 34.4v 32.2v 33.2v 47.4v 48.4v 49.5v 74.10v 73.5v 390.36v
14 GRC A Huw Nippers 34.2v 33.5v 33.3v 49.7v 49.5v 50.3v 70.8v 70.8v 388.41v
15 NRA A Christopher Pawlik 32.1v 35.3v 34.2v 46.3v 48.5v 45.2v 74.12v 73.11v 387.39v
16 NRA A William Livesey 35.2v 35.4v 34.3v 46.3v 48.6v 47.5v 70.4v 72.7v 387.34v
17 NRA A Henry Waldern 34.4v 34.3v 33.1v 50.6v 49.7v 44.4v 71.6v 71.5v 386.36v
18 GRC B James Nippers 34.4v 33.2v 33.1v 47.5v 48.5v 47.4v 72.5v 72.6v 386.32v
19 NRA A Sophie Ponter 33.3v 34.5v 34.2v 46.3v 49.6v 46.1v 72.2v 72.9v 386.31v
20 NRA A Liam Cheek 35.2v 34.2v 34.2v 45.4v 47.2v 49.5v 69.5v 72.4v 385.26v
21 GRC A Al Stewart 33.3v 35.4v 34.4v 47.4v 48.3v 47.5v 71.5v 69.6v 384.34v
22 NRA A Jonny Wallace 32.2v 33.3v 34.5v 48.2v 46.1v 47.1v 72.8v 72.5v 384.27v
23 GRC B Osman Polat 33.3v 33.1v 31.2v 47.3v 48.4v 50.8v 70.6v 71.5v 383.32v
24 GRC B Charlie Brewin 29.0v 34.2v 33.4v 47.3v 48.7v 48.4v 73.4v 71.4v 383.28v
25 NRA A David Colegate 32.1v 33.2v 33.3v 47.2v 47.3v 47.3v 73.8v 71.4v 383.26v
26 GRC B Mike Creber 33.3v 32.4v 34.3v 46.4v 46.3v 50.7v 70.4v 69.5v 380.33v
27 ENG A Charlotte Wiltshire 32.3v 33.2v 33.3v 45.4v 47.4v 47.4v 69.9v 68.4v 374.33v
28 GRC B Mikey Chammings 32.3v 31.2v 30.1v 46.1v 46.5v 48.6v 70.5v 69.5v 372.28v
29 GRC B Pierre Goubert 30.0v 34.5v 31.1v 44.1v 47.2v 43.1v 67.6v 67.4v 363.20v
30 GRC B Sam Frost 32.2v 32.2v 34.3v 45.3v 44.1v 41.1v 68.5v 65.5v 361.22v
31 GRC B Luke Malčić 0.0v 34.1v 34.4v 49.8v 42.4v 50.6v 74.10v 71.8v 354.41v
32 GRC B Rory McKenna 32.3v 32.3v 33.1v 0.0v 0.0v 0.0v 71.7v 72.5v 240.19v
33 GRC B Cherry Le Poidevin 27.2v 30.1v 32.1v 42.0v 44.1v 0.0v 0.0v 0.0v 175.5v
34 GRC B Braden Morris 0.0v 0.0v 0.0v 0.0v 0.0v 0.0v 72.7v 72.8v 144.15v


